
RESDMS OP C<»1ST0CK LIONS CLUB EIOTPH AMTOAL DERBY DAY RELAYS

MAY 5, 1979

LCHJG JUMP

CHA!4PIONSSCHOOLPERFORMANCEPLACE

Chapman-Mort-Fields59'8*s
59’0>s
57'3
57*03/4
55*0*j"
54'SWI
SS'11

53*63/4
53*53/4
53*33/4

II

II

●I

»

Comstock
Ypsilanti Lincoln
Three Rivers
G.R. West Catholic
Buena Vista.
Sturgis
Plainwell
Coldwater
Vicksburg
Lakeshore

1st
2nd.
3rd

It4th
5th
6th
7th

II8th
II9th
II10th

SHOT POT

CHAMPIONSSCHOOLPERFORMANCEPLACE

KoIenko-Rousch~Kne1st 136*0%
133*5
130*11
126*93/4
126*0%
125*10
125*73/4
124*5%
121 *5%**
120*11

If

It

n

II

Tt

n

●I

Coloma
Benedictine
Lumen Christ!■
Allegan
Plainwell
Mattawan
Three Rivers
G.R. West Catholic
St. Joseph
Ypsilanti Lincoln

2nd
3rd

n4th
5th
6th »7th
8th
9th

10th

DISCUS

CHAMPIONSSCHOOLPERFORMANCEPLACE

Clexia-Jameson-WebsterPlainwell
Lincoln
Coloina
St. Joseph :
Sturgis
Three Rivers
Mattawan ;
Benedictine
Lumen Christ!
Harper Creek

382*3
380*8
372*10"
364*5"
360*11
358*7
352*11"
352*10
351*9
349*8"

It

II

If

I'

ft

II

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Park has lost a trad? suit. If any of the coaches find it,
them and they will reimburse you tor postaye.

**.***Wyoming
would you please return it to



SHUTTLE HURDLE

PLACE PERFORMANCE SCHOOL CHAMPIONS

1st ;59.2 Ypsilanti Lincoln Czinski-Loechli

McMahon-Collins
2nd s59.7

IsOl.O

1:01.6

1:01.8

1:01.9

1:02.3

1:02.5

1:02.5

1:02.6

Plainwell

Wyoming Rogers

Harper Creek
Mattawan

G.R. West Catholic
Paw Paw

Buena Vista
Coloma

Pennfield

3rd

<!th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

SPRINT MEDLEY

PLACE PE^ORMWTCE SCHOOL CHAMPIONS

1st 2:28.1 Benedictine Webster-Gray-Tate-

Washington
2nd 2:33.2

2:33.9

2:34.0

2:34.1

2:34.3

2:34.4

2:34.5

2:35.4

2:36.2

G.R. West Catholic

St. Joseph
Paw Paw

South Haven

Brandywine
Buena Vista

Hcirper Creek
Plainwell

Mattawan

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th.

10th

440 RELAY

PLACE PERFORMANCE SCHOOL CHAMPIONS

1st :45.2 Buena Vista Houston-Kernef-Swilley

Conway
2nd :45.3

:45.5

:45.9
:46.1

:46.3

:46.3

;46.4

Benedictine

Comstock, G-K

St. Joseph
V?ycr?.ing Rogers
G.R. West Catholic
Mattawan

G.R. Catholic Central

Allegan

Vicksburg

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th

9th :46.4
10th :46.4



DISTW^ICE MEDLEY

CHAMPIOKSPLACE PERFORMANCE SCHOOL

Kapla-Lockyear-
Barszcz-Bartrand

10:49.61st Rogers

Lumen Christ!

Jackson Western

Buena Vista

Plainwell

G.R. West Catholic

Ypsilanti Lincoln

St. Joseph
Coldwater

Harper Creek

2nd 10:54.6

11:04.2

11:05.5

11:06.2

11:08.6

11:19.8

11:21.9

11:26.9

11:27.9

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7 th

8th

9th

10th

2-MILE BELAY

CHAMPIONSPLACE PERFORMANCE SCHOOL

Wood-Spencer-Fierd-

Lundberg

Luirien Christ!1st 8:23.9

Plainwell

G.R. VJest Catholic

St. Joseph
Benedictine

Sturgis

Ypsilanti Lincoln
G.R. Catholic Central

Coldwater

Jackson County Western

2nd 8:30.3

8:32.4

8:38.1

8:40.9

8:42.5

8:45.0

8:45.4

8:45.6

8:48.4

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7 th

8th

9th

10th

880 REIAY

CHAMPIONSSCHOOLPERFORMANCEPLACE

Bledsoe-Manchell-Gray-

tJashington

Benedictine1:31.21st

Buena Vista

South Haven

St. Joseph

Vicksburg
Allegan
Lunen Christ!
Mattawan
Comstock

Plainwell

1:32.3

1:35.3

1:35.4

1:35.8
1:36.1

1:36.2

1:36.4
1:36.5

1:36.5

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7 th
8th

9th

10th



MILE RELIiY

PL21CE PERF0IV4LNCE SCHOOL CHAMPIONS

1st 3:31.9 Benedictine Goolsby-Caffey-Tate-
Nebster

2nd 3:32.8

3:33.6

3:33.8

3:3'i.3

3:3-^.^.

3:37.2

3:38.1

3:38.5

3:39.7

Buena Vista

^‘^oirdng Park
G.P.. Nest Catholic
Paw Paw

Harper Creek
Plainwell

St. Joseph

Ypsilar.ti Lincoln
G.R. Catholic Central

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7 th

8th

9th

10th

HIGH JO®

PLI.CE PERFORMANCE CH.’V^J’IONSSCHOOL

18'7^"
17'7

17‘3

17'2'^

17'2-'

17'0

16'4‘’

a

II

Clay-Densnore-GilroyXlst Pennfield

Harper Creek

Sturgis
G.R. Catholic Central

Brandywine
Mattawan

Ypsilanti Lincoln
Paw Paw

Coldweter

Benedictine

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

16‘4"8th

9 th 16'4

16'4”

II

10th

A iv.--. . 1 '

POLE VAULT

CHAMPIONSPLACE PERFORMANCE SCHOOL

11 G.R. Catholic Central Szarowicz-Ralkon

Lumen Christ!

G.R. Rogers
Pennfield

Harper Creek
Mattawan

Allegan

Brandywine
Coldwater
Benedictine

1st 26'6

25'0

24'6

24’0''

23'6

23’0

23’0 ̂

22'6"

22'6
21‘6

11

ir

U

It

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7 th

8th
9 th

loth



4

TE2\M ORDER OF FINISH

Benedictine 59

Plainwell

G.R. West Catholic 48*j

Saginaw Buena Vista 47^

St. Joseph 44

ypsilanti Lincoln 43
Jackson Lumen Christi 42

Wyoming Rogers 40
Mattawan 33*3

Battle Creek Harper Creek 32

Sturgis 24

Grand Rapids Catholic Central 23
Coloma 20*3

Paw Paw 20

Comstock 19*5

Allegan 18
Pennfield 18

Three Rivers 17

Niles Brandywine 14
South Haven 14

Coldwater 11

Vicksburg 10

Jackson County Western!
Stevensville Lakeshore 1

Wyoming Park 0

51*3

1.

2.

3.
44 «

5.
6.

7.

8.
9.

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

COACH:

The Derby Day Relays at Comstock will be hel^ on Hay 3, 1980,

Some coaches suggested an event for distance men, so we will add a four
mile relay. A couple of other changes will be in the Pole Vault and

High Jump. Both of these events will start at 10:30 a.m. with the

Pole Vault Height starting at 10', high jump at 5’5''.

Enclosed is a contract for next year's meet. If you plan to come, please

return the contract right away.

Thanks for your help in making this meet successful.

Sincerely,

Barry Dopp - Track Coach

Barry Pickett ~ Athletic Director


